Intelligent Solutions to Reduce Space Mission Costs
Magnetic Torquers for Spacecraft Attitude Control
Magnetic Torquers interact with Earth’s magnetic field and cre-
ate control torque, which can be adjusted to the required value.
Combined with one or more reaction wheels, they provide all the
control needed to maintain the spacecraft’s attitude, from Low-
Earth Orbit up to Geo-Stationary Orbit. Unlike thrusters torquers
do not need valuable consumables, are low power components

Linear
Voltage
(V)
Linear
Power
(W)
Mass
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
MT2-1 2 5.0 0.5 0.2 157.5 15
MT5-2 5 5.0 0.77 0.3 240.0 18
MT6-2 6 5.0 0.5 0.3 325.0 14.5
MT10-2-H 10 10.0 1.0 0.35 330.0 17
MT10-2-AIR 10 11.0 1.1 2.7 1120 x 584 x 95 mm
MT15-1 15 14.0 1.11 0.43 329.5 17
MT30-2 30 12.5 1.5 1.4 404.5 29
MT70-2 70 24.0 2.6 2.2 581.0 30
MT80-1 80 10.0 3.0 4.1 380.5 50
MT80-2 80 28.0 4.7 2.3 500.0 32
MT110-2 110 12.0 2.9 3.8 600.0 40
MT120-1 120 14.0 2.4 2.7 670.0 30
MT140-2 140 10.0 1.9 5.3 680.0 43
MT250-2 250 28.0 4.8 5.5 883.0 37
MT400-2 400 21.0 9.0 11.0 750.0 56
MT400-2-L 400 18.5 11.4 7.8 952.0 41
Magnetic Torquers for Spacecraft Attitude Control